
Date(s) Church/Location Time

May 29 - June 2
Training Week Plymouth, MN

FLBC

Sunday, June 4
Maple Grove, MN
Grace Free Lutheran Church 9 & 10:30 AM

Wednesday, June 7
Rogers, MN
Living Hope Lutheran Church 7 PM

Thursday, June 8
Upsula, MN
Word of Life Free Lutheran Church 7 PM

Friday, June 9
Bagley, MN
Rice Lutheran Church 7 PM

Sunday, June 11
Fosston, MN
Calvary Free Lutheran Church 10:30 AM

Monday, June 12
Kindred, ND
West Prairie Free Lutheran Church 7 PM

Tuesday, June 13
Arlington, SD
Calvary Free Lutheran Church 7 PM

June 14 - June 17
Sioux Falls, SD
AFLC Annual Conference

Sunday, June 18
Madison, SD
Good Shepherd Free Lutheran 10 AM

Monday, June 19
Pukwana, SD
Pukwana Lutheran Church 7 PM

SUMMER CONCERT SERIES
AMBASSADORS



Date(s) Church/Location Time

Wednesday, June 21
Fargo, ND
St. Paul’s Free Lutheran Church

Thursday, June 22
Portland, ND
Valley Free Lutheran Church 7 PM

June 24 - June 29
Bemidji, MN
Bethany Bible Camp

July 2 - July 8
Estes Park, CO
FLY Convention

Sunday, July 9
Loveland, CO
Lutheran Church of Hope 9 AM

Monday, July 10
Dillon MT
Our Saviour’s Lutheran Church 7 PM

Wednesday, July 11
Kalispell, MT
Faith Free Lutheran Church 7 PM

Thursday, July 13
Culbertson, MT
Bethel Community Church 7 PM

Friday, July 14
Williston, ND
Emmanuel Free Lutheran Church 7 PM

Sunday, July 16
Stanley, ND
Our Savior’s Free Lutheran Church 9 AM

Sunday, July 16
Tioga, ND
Zion Lutheran Church 7 PM

7:30 PM

Monday, July 17
Minot, ND
Bethel Free Lutheran Church 7 PM

Tuesday, July 18
Beulah, ND
Prince of Peace Lutheran Church 7 PM

Wednesday, July 19
Killdeer, ND
Hope Free Lutheran Church 7 PM

Friday, July 21
Jamestown, ND
New Hope Free Lutheran Church 7 PM



Date(s) Church/Location Time

Saturday, July 22
Valley City, ND
Grace Free Lutheran Church

Sunday, July 23
Grafton, ND
Bethel Free Lutheran Church 10:30 AM

Monday, July 24
Greenbush, MN
United Free Lutheran Church 7:30 PM

Tuesday, July 25
Roseau, MN
Rose Free Lutheran Church 7 PM

Wednesday, July 26
Beltrami, MN
Resurrection Free Lutheran Church 6 PM

Thursday, July 27
Thief River Falls, MN
Our Saviour’s Free Lutheran Church 7 PM

Sunday, July 30
Eagan, MN
Living Word Free Lutheran Church 10:30 AM

Monday, July 31
Radcliffe, IA
Salem Lutheran Church 7 PM

Tuesday, Aug. 1

Wednesday, Aug. 2
Kenyon, MN
Emmanuel Lutheran Church 7 PM

7 PM

Friday, Aug. 4
Minneapolis, MN
Faith Free Lutheran Church 7 PM

Saturday, Aug. 5
FLBC - Plymouth, MN
Debriefing


